

# 2nd H/c and final Bill

vide MB No.

## Abstract of cost

Name of Road - Budhame Shwaha

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sadale to Budhame Nariyari Rd.

| Particulars                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1/2) providing and fixing working benchmark             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pillar - do -                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (5)                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item No. (2) - 2 Nos                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 Nos @ Rs 42.56.00/Rs                                   |                               |    |    |    | 8512 = 00        |
| (3/4) Reference pillar                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (5)                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item No. (6) - 4 Nos                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4 Nos @ Rs 1938.87/each Rs                               |                               |    |    |    | 77552 = 00       |
| (5/6) Box cutting & excavation of soil from Roadway side |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (8)                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item No. (6) - 68.25 m <sup>3</sup>                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 68.25 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 74.10/m <sup>3</sup> Rs        |                               |    |    |    | 5061 = 00        |
| (4/2) Constn of embankment with approved material        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (8)                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 40.95 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 26.11/m <sup>3</sup> Rs        |                               |    |    |    | 1069 = 00        |
| (5/8) Constn of embankment with approved material        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (8) and                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| M.B. No. Item No. (6)                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3468.56 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 174.94/m <sup>3</sup> Rs     |                               |    |    |    | 606790 = 00      |
| (6/9) Constn of shoulder                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. v. r. m. s. p. No. (3)                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation C.O.Rs 629187 = 00

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area      |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-----------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                       |
| <del>Qty. of masonry P.No.</del>              |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| <del>Qty. V.M.B. No.</del>                    |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| <del>P.No. (S) - 5 Nos.</del>                 |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| <del>5 Nos @ Rs 4874.70/each</del>            |                               |    |    |    | <del>24374 = 10</del> |
| (18/24) 900 mm side octagonal                 |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| Qty. V.M.B. No.                               |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| P.No. (S) - 4 Nos.                            |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| 4 Nos @ Rs 8900.77/each                       |                               |    |    |    | 35603 = 10            |
| (19/25) Road marking with                     |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| hot applied thermid                           |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| plastic Compound                              |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| Qty. V.M.B. No.                               |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| P.No. (S) 1 Nos @ 25                          |                               |    |    |    | 212 m <sup>2</sup>    |
| 212 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 821.29/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |    | 174113 = 10           |
| (20/5) cleaning and grubbing                  |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| Road land - do -                              |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| Qty. of masonry P.No. (S) 1 Nos               |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| No (S) - 0.73 hec                             |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| 0.73 hec @ Rs 51133.70/hectare                |                               |    |    |    | 37328 = 10            |
| Total Rs                                      |                               |    |    |    | 7027210 = 10          |
| Add @ 12% GST Rs                              |                               |    |    |    | 843265 = 10           |
| Add @ 1% L.C Rs                               |                               |    |    |    | 70272 = 10            |
| Total Rs                                      |                               |    |    |    | 7940747 = 10          |
| less previous paid                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs (-) 1818772 = 10   |
| Net Total Rs                                  |                               |    |    |    | 6121975 = 100         |
| Less @ 0.26% (15000 Rs)                       |                               |    |    |    | 20646 = 10            |
| Net Total Rs                                  |                               |    |    |    | 6101329 = 10          |
| Approved                                      |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| 08/04/2021                                    |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| JE                                            |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| Signature                                     |                               |    |    |    |                       |
| A.E.                                          |                               |    |    |    |                       |

Continuation

CXD  
 15/4/21